Monitorler

23.8

23.8

21.5

23.8

21.5

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

Uriin

EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/0O VA 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 24E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Stok Fiyat

82,95

88,20

93,45

123,90

124,95

124,95

132,30

135,45

135,45

152,25

152,25

156,45

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



21

27

23.

24

23.

23.

27

31.

34

43

22

27

23.

27

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 272S1M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS

MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Hikvision

Hikvision

Lg

Philips

Philips

10+

5+

157,50

198,45

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

240,45

282,45

362,25

582,75

126,00

131,25

135,45

141,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



EzZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Ezcool

Hikvision

Philips

Lg

Philips

Hikvision

176,40

177,45

208,95

208,95

208,95

252,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



